Siupurge

Uriin

KARCHER KB 5 SARJLI AKILLI SUPURGE -12580500

KARCHER KwWD 3 V-17/4/20 1000 W ISLAK KURU

KARCHER KWD 3 S V-17/4/20 ANNIVERSARY ED.
SUPURGE

KARCHER FC 2-4 BATARYALI SERT ZEMIN TEMiZz.
MKN.

KARCHER VC 3 700 W TOZ TORBASIZ SUPURGE -
11980530

KARCHER WD 6 P S V-30/8/22/T ISLAK KURU
SUPURGE

KARCHER VC 6 CORDLESS OURFAMILY PET DIKEY
SUPURGE

KARCHER FC 7 CORDLESS KABLOSUZ ZEMIN
TEMIZLEME MAK

KARCHER SC 5 EASYFIX IRON PLUG BUH. TEM. -
1512660

Marka

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10.

10.

18.

21.

25

28.

Fiyat

.374,60

TL

.571,60

TL

.376,60

TL

717,00
TL

736,60
TL

779,60
TL

061,60
TL

.492,60

TL

175,00
TL



